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GENERAL FUND

RECORD MANAGEMENT FUND
CIVIC CENTER HOTEL/MOTEL TAX
CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION
COURT RECORD ARCHIVE FUND
CIVIC CENTER FUND

JP COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY FUND
DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND

LAW LIBRARY FUND

RECORD PRESERVATION DC/CC
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND
JUSTICE COURT SECURITY FUND
HAVA GRANT

CC & DC TECHNOLOGY FUND

PRECINCT 1 HOUSE

ROAD & BRIDGE MAINTENANCE FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE SPECIAL MAINTEN

FARM TO MARKET SPECIAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE CO PROJECT FUND

CO CLERK ARCHIVE FUND

TEXAS MITIGATINO GRANT

BLOCK GRANT MARYK 7216067

BLOCK GRANT MARYK #7215077

FEMA DISASTER DR-4223TX

*xx%*% MONTH TO DATE ***x**
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COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES FOR JANUARY THRU JANUARY

GEL107

* %k x ok YEAR To DATE * Kk Kk Kk kx

REVENUES

5,388,377.

22,307.

138.
2,300.
184,427.
3,002.
145,063.
6,560.
5,937.
15,924.
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5,711.
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3,313,720.
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DATE 02/07/2017

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES FOR JANUARY

*xx%*% MONTH TO DATE ***x**

FUND NAME REVENUES EXPENSES
2017 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT .00 .00
2017 FEMA DISASTER DR-4255 WINTER .00 9,633.49
2017 CRIME VICTIM GRANT 2813902 .00 6,181.12
2017 HC ENERGY TRANS REINVEST ZONE1l .00 .00
2017 DEBT SERVICE FUND 442,590.67 63,488.13
2017 COURTHOUSE RESTORATION 70.00 .00
2017 CIVIC CENTER HORSE PAVILLION .00 .00
2017 CIVIC CENTER 2013 CO'S .00 .00
2017 BOND ISSUE 2007 .00 .00
2017 JAIL 2013/2014 BOND IISSUE .00 2,837.44
2017 JAIL 2013/2014 BOND IISSUE .00 2,837.44
2017 DA STATE .00 2,101.42
2017 SO FEDERAL FORFITURE FUND .00 .00
2017 DA FEDERAL FORFITURE FUND .00 739.17
2017 COURT OF APPEALS FEE FUND 589.26- .00
2017 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND .00 192,260.00
2017 CO ATTY SPECIAL RESTITUTION .00 .00
2017 DA FORFIETURE FUND .00 .00
2017 S/0 DRUG FORFIETURE .00 .00
2017 DA FORFEITURE FUND .00 1,718.16
2017 CA CHECK COLLECTION FEE FUND 375.58 322.83
2017 DA CHECK COLLECTION FEE FUND .00 .00
2017 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND .00 .00
2017 ADULT PROBATION FUND .00 .00

THRU JANUARY

GEL107

* %k x ok YEAR To DATE * Kk Kk Kk kx
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DATE 02/07/2017

FUND NAME
2017 8TH DIST JUVENILE PROBATION
2017 FIXED ASSETS

2017 LONG TERM DEBT

TOTAL

* %% %x% MONTH
REVENUES

.50

.00

.00

3,573,489.21

TO DATE ***x*
EXPENSES

.00
.00
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1,601,844.74

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES FOR JANUARY THRU JANUARY

GEL107

* %k x ok YEAR To DATE * Kk Kk Kk kx

REVENUES
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